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All students of Physics Department (Major, Minor, Honours and Programme Course) are hereby 

notified that the 1* Internal Examination for Even Semesters (SEM-I1, IV and VI) will be held as per following 

schedule. 
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SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

07/02/2024 
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In-charge 

10/02/2024 
10/02/2024 

TIME 
11:30 AM 

12:30 PM 

11:30 PM 

12:30 PM 

2:30 PM 

1:30 PM 
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Department of Physics 

Sukanta-thahidyalaya 
Department of Physics 

Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 

Notice 

PAPER 

MINOR: MECHANICS 

SEC: RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY HARVESTING 

MAJOR: MECHANICS 
CC8: MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-I|| 

GE: ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM 

DSC: WAVES AND OPTICS 

CC9: ELEMENTS OF MODERN PHYSICS 

Date: 02/02/2024 

SEC: RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY HARVESTING 

CC10: ANALOG SYSTEMS AND APPLICATIONS 

DSE-4: NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS 

CC14:STATISTICAL MECHANICS 

SEC: RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY HARVESTING 

DSE(P): SOLID STATE PHYSICS 

DSE3: ADVANCED MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-I| 
CC13: ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY 

ROOM NO 

Teacher-in-Charge 

LAB 

E104 

E104 
LAB 

E102 

LAB 

E106 

E106 

E106 
E106 

LAB 

E106 

LAB 

LAB 

E102 

Teacher-in-Charge 
Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 

Sukanta Mahavidyalaya 
Dhupguri, Dt. Jalpaigur1 
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