DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS SUKANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA



SUKANTA NAGAR, DHUPGURI, JALPAIGURI – 735210, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

Contact/WhatsApp: +91 - 9474942648

E-mail:physics@sukantamahavidyalaya.ac.in eb.: www.sukantamahavidyalaya.ac.in

Notice

Date: 02/02/2024

All students of Physics Department (Major, Minor, Honours and Programme Course) are hereby notified that the 1st Internal Examination for Even Semesters (SEM-II, IV and VI) will be held as per following schedule.

				ROOM NO
SEMESTER	DATE	TIME	PAPER	LAB
SEM-II	06/02/2024	11:30 AM	MINOR: MECHANICS	E104
	07/02/2024	12:30 PM	SEC: RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY HARVESTING	E104
	10/02/2024	11:30 PM	MAJOR: MECHANICS	LAB
SEM-IV	06/02/2024	12:30 PM	CC8: MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-III	E102
	06/02/2024	2:30 PM	GE: ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM	LAB
	06/02/2024	1:30 PM	DSC: WAVES AND OPTICS	E106
	07/02/2024	1:30 PM	CC9: ELEMENTS OF MODERN PHYSICS	E106
	07/02/2024	2:30 PM	SEC: RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY HARVESTING	E106
	10/02/2024	11:30 AM	CC10: ANALOG SYSTEMS AND APPLICATIONS	E106
SEM-VI	06/02/2024	11:30 AM	DSE-4: NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS	LAB
	07/02/2024	11:30 AM	CC14: STATISTICAL MECHANICS	E106
	07/02/2024	2:30 PM	SEC: RENEWABLE ENERGY AND ENERGY HARVESTING	LAB
	07/02/2024	1:30 PM	DSE(P): SOLID STATE PHYSICS	LAB
	10/02/2024	12:30 PM	DSE3: ADVANCED MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS-II	E102
	10/02/2024	2:30 PM	CC13: ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY	•

In-charge 02/02/2024 Department of Physics

Sukanta-Margevidyalaya Department of Physics

Sukanta Mahavidyalaya

Teacher-in-Charge Sukanta Mahavidyalaya

Teacher-in-Charge Sukanta Mahavidyalaya Dhupguri, Dt. Jalpaiguri